
 
 

Set of 8 Self-adhesive repair patches      
Item codes: M752 / 624330       
Instructions for Use                      v001:  04/04/24   
Please read and retain these instructions for future 
reference  
 

                                          
 

 

 

ENGLISH INSTRUCTION  

Dimensions 

Size: 20X30cm 

colour: (4 black, 2 brown, 2 cream) 

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS / INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE: 

Unpack the components carefully. Please check all parts have been removed from the packaging. 

 

 
1. Find the tear area. 

2. Wipe it and stay dry. 

3. Cut to desired shape. 

4. Peel off the back adhesive. 

5. Press it and wait 24h. 

 

 About this item 

Professional Leather Repair: The surface of the leather repair patch is smooth, waterproof and wear 
resistant. Leather Repair patches can be used to repair scratches, tears, holes, burns or cracks, as well as 
uneven or curved surfaces, meeting your repair needs. Renew your favorite furniture! 
 
 
Wide Applications: leather tape for furniture for repairing/refurbishing sofas, leather recliners, car seats, 
motorcycle seats, leather furniture, wallets, boots, leather jackets, belts, luggage, and vinyl leather 
furniture. 



 
 

 

 
 

DISPOSAL 

• Coopers of Stortford use recyclable or recycled packaging where possible. 

• Please dispose of all packaging, paper, cartons, packaging in 
accordance with your local recycling regulations. 

• Plastics, polybags – this is made from the following recyclable plastic 

• At the end of the product’s lifespan please check with your local council authorised household 
waste recycling centre for 

• disposal. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 
Code & Symbol 

 
 
Type of Plastic 

 

 
Please Specify (includes ABS, Nylon) 



 
 

 

 
GERMAN INSTRUCTIONS 

 

Dimensionen 

Größe: 20X30cm 

Farbe: (4 schwarz, 2 braun, 2 creme) 

MONTAGEANLEITUNG / GEBRAUCHSANWEISUNG: 

Packen Sie die Komponenten vorsichtig aus. Bitte überprüfen Sie, ob alle Teile aus der Verpackung entfernt 

wurden. 

 

 
1. Finde den defekten Bereich. 
2. Wischen Sie ihn ab und halten Sie ihn trocken. 
3. Auf die gewünschte Form zuschneiden. 
4. Ziehe den Rückkleber ab. 
5. Drücken Sie darauf und warten Sie 24 Stunden. 

 

 Über diesen Artikel 

Professionelle Lederreparatur: Die Oberfläche des Lederreparaturflickens ist glatt, wasserdicht und 
verschleißfest. Lederreparaturflicken können verwendet werden, um Kratzer, Risse, Löcher, 
Verbrennungen oder Risse sowie unebene oder gekrümmte Oberflächen zu reparieren und Ihre 
Reparaturanforderungen zu erfüllen. Erneuern Sie Ihre Lieblingsmöbel! 
 
 
Breite Anwendungen: Lederband für Möbel zur Reparatur/Renovierung von Sofas, Ledersesseln, 
Autositzen, Motorradsitzen, Ledermöbeln, Geldbörsen, Stiefeln, Lederjacken, Gürteln, Gepäck und 
Vinylledermöbeln. 

 

 

BESEITIGUNG 



 
 

 

 
• Coopers of Stortford verwendet nach Möglichkeit recycelbare oder recycelte Verpackungen. 

• Bitte entsorgen Sie alle Verpackungen, Papiere, Kartons und 
Verpackungen gemäß Ihren örtlichen Recyclingvorschriften. 

• Kunststoffe, Polybeutel – diese werden aus folgendem recycelbaren Kunststoff hergestellt 

• Am Ende der Lebensdauer des Produkts erkundigen Sie sich bitte bei Ihrem von der örtlichen 
Gemeinde autorisierten Recyclingzentrum für Haushaltsabfälle. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 
Code & Symbol 

 
 
Art des Kunststoffs 

 

 
Bitte spezifizieren (inkl. ABS, Nylon) 



 
 

 

 
FRENCH INSTRUCTIONS 

 

Taille 

Taille : 20X30cm 

Couleur : (4 noirs, 2 bruns, 2 crèmes) 

INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE / MODE D'EMPLOI : 

Déballez soigneusement les composants. Veuillez vérifier que toutes les pièces ont été retirées de l'emballage. 

 

 
1. Trouvez la zone de déchirure. 

2. Essuyez-le et restez au sec. 

3. Couper à la forme désirée. 

4. Décollez l'adhésif arrière. 

5. Appuyez dessus et attendez 24h. 

 

 À propos de cet article 

Réparation professionnelle du cuir : La surface du patch de réparation du cuir est lisse, imperméable et 
résistante à l'usure. Les patchs Leather Repair peuvent être utilisés pour réparer les rayures, les déchirures, 
les trous, les brûlures ou les fissures, ainsi que les surfaces inégales ou incurvées, répondant ainsi à vos 
besoins de réparation. Renouvelez vos meubles préférés ! 
 
 
Large application : ruban en cuir pour meubles pour la réparation / remise à neuf des canapés, les fauteuils 
inclinables en cuir, les sièges de voiture, les sièges de moto, les meubles en cuir, les portefeuilles, les 
bottes, les vestes en cuir, les ceintures, les bagages et les meubles en cuir vinyle. 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 
DISPOSITION 

• Coopers of Stortford utilise des emballages recyclables ou recyclés dans la mesure du possible. 

• Veuillez éliminer tous les emballages, papiers, cartons, emballages 
conformément à vos réglementations locales en matière de 
recyclage. 

• Plastiques, sacs en polyéthylène – ils sont fabriqués à partir des plastiques recyclables suivants 

• À la fin de la durée de vie du produit, veuillez vérifier auprès de votre centre de recyclage des 
déchets ménagers agréé par la mairie pour 

• disposition. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 
Code et symbole 

 
 
Type de plastique 

 

 
S'il vous plaît spécifier (comprend ABS, Nylon) 



 
 

 

 
CZECH INSTRUCTIONS 

 

 

Dimenze 

Velikost: 20X30cm 

barva: (4 černé, 2 hnědé, 2 krémové) 

NÁVOD K MONTÁŽI / NÁVOD K POUŽITÍ: 

Opatrně vybalte součásti. Zkontrolujte, zda byly všechny díly vyjmuty z obalu. 

 

 
1. Najděte oblast slz. 

2. Otřete jej a zůstaňte suchý. 

3. Řez do požadovaného tvaru. 

4. Odloupněte zadní lepidlo. 

5. Stiskněte jej a počkejte 24 hodin. 

 

 O této položce 

Profesionální oprava kůže: Povrch opravné náplasti na opravu kůže je hladký, vodotěsný a odolný proti 
opotřebení. Opravné záplaty Leather lze použít k opravě škrábanců, trhlin, děr, popálenin nebo prasklin, 
stejně jako nerovných nebo zakřivených povrchů, které splňují vaše potřeby opravy. Obnovte svůj oblíbený 
nábytek! 
 
 
Široké použití: kožená páska pro nábytek pro opravy/renovace pohovek, kožených křesel, autosedaček, 
motocyklových sedaček, koženého nábytku, peněženek, bot, kožených bund, pásů, zavazadel a vinylového 
koženého nábytku. 

 



 
 

 

 
LIKVIDACE 

• Bednáři, kteří se ve Stortfordu dopouštějí, používají recyklovatelné nebo recyklované obaly, kde je to 
možné. 

• Zlikvidujte prosím všechny obaly, papír, kartony, obaly v souladu s 
místními předpisy o recyklaci. 

• Plasty, polyetylénové sáčky – jsou vyrobeny z následujících recyklovatelných plastů 

• Na konci životnosti produktu se prosím obraťte na místní autorizované středisko pro recyklaci 
domovního odpadu 

• likvidace. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 
Kód a symbol 

 
 
Druh plastu 

 

 
Prosím upřesněte (včetně ABS, nylonu) 



 
 

 

 
SLOVAK INSTRUCTIONS 

 

Rozmery 

Rozmery: 20X30cm 

farba: (4 čierna, 2 hnedá, 2 krémové) 

MONTÁŽNY NÁVOD / NÁVOD NA POUŽITIE: 

Komponenty opatrne rozbaľte. Skontrolujte, či boli z obalu odstránené všetky diely. 

 

 
1. Nájdite oblasť sĺz. 

2. Utrite ho a zostaňte v suchu. 

3. Nakrájajte na požadovaný tvar. 

4. Odlepte zadné lepidlo. 

5. Stlačte ho a počkajte 24 hodín. 

 

 O tejto položke 

Profesionálna oprava kože: Povrch náplasti na opravu kože je hladký, vodotesný a odolný voči opotrebeniu. 
Náplasti na opravu kože možno použiť na opravu škrabancov, trhlín, dier, popálenín alebo prasklín, ako aj 
nerovných alebo zakrivených povrchov, čím vyhovujú vašim potrebám opravy. Obnovte svoj obľúbený 
nábytok! 
 
 
Široké použitie: kožená páska na nábytok na opravu / renováciu pohoviek, kožené polohovateľné kreslá, 
autosedačky, sedadlá motocyklov, kožený nábytok, peňaženky, topánky, kožené bundy, opasky, batožinu a 
nábytok z vinylovej kože. 

 

 



 
 

 

 
LIKVIDÁCIA 

• Coopers of Stortford používajú recyklovateľné alebo recyklované obaly tam, kde je to možné. 

• Všetky obaly, papier, kartóny a obaly zlikvidujte v súlade s miestnymi 
recyklačnými predpismi. 

• Plasty, polybagy – sú vyrobené z nasledovného recyklovateľného plastu 

• Na konci životnosti výrobku sa obráťte na miestne autorizované stredisko na recykláciu 
domového odpadu 

• likvidácia. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 
Kód a symbol 

 
 
Typ plastu 

 

 
Uveďte (vrátane ABS, nylonu) 



 
 

 

 
CUSTOMER SERVICES:  

Distributed by / Verteilt durch / Distribué par.  

   

UK: The Enterprise Department Ltd.   

11 Bridge Street, Bishops Stortford, Herts, UK, CM23 2JU   

Tel: 0330 331 0300    

 

NI/EU:   

D.S.B. LD, 160 Bd. de Fourmies, 59100 Roubaix, France   

Tel: (+44) 1279 701269   

  

DE/FR/CZ/SK:    

3Pagen Versand und Handelsges. mbH  

St. Jöris Strasse 16-28  

52477 Alsdorf  

Tel: +49(0)2404/980-204  

 

 

 


